Pos Number
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1445
1298
1398
1296
937
1459
1316
514
1357
891
1431
1436
956
1432
1384
1295
515
1311
1569
959
1471
1509
565
1323
1282
1530
1531
1285
481

Chingford League 2023-24 Season
Race 4 Trent Park 25th November

Division 1 Men

FirstName LastName AgeCat Club >ende Div Time

Dougal Burrowes SM TP M 1 00:26:58

Joe Dale M40 VP M 1 00:27:17 Club
Christian Garvey SM VP M 1 00:27:48 VP
Jamie Cornuaud SM VP M 1 00:27:57 TP
Craig Stevens SM EM M 1 00:28:21 EM
Ethan Jackson u20M TP M 1 00:28:38 OH
David Jones M40 VP M 1 00:28:45 LO
Roger Maidment M50 OH M 1 00:28:48 EL
Joseph  Wood SM VP M 1 00:28:54 ED
Samuel  Anderson SM EM M 1 00:28:57 BR
Scott Aiken M50 TP M 1 00:29:02

Jim Arrowsmith M40 TP M 1 00:29:08

George  Fernandez SM EM M 1 00:29:26

Ben Allen SM TP M 1 00:29:28

Conor Williets SM VP M 1 00:30:06

Neil Cook M40 VP M 1 00:30:23

Neil McGoun M40 OH M 1 00:30:24

Andy Goodwin SM VP M 1 00:30:27

Ben Thompson M40 LO M 1 00:30:38

Humfrey Jeakins SM EM M 1 00:30:47

will Rowley SM TP M 1 00:30:57

Mark Holloway M40 TP M 1 00:31:05

Stephen  Thompson M40 OH M 1 00:31:08

Kevin Long M40 VP M 1 00:31:13

Graham  Atkins SM VP M 1 00:31:14

Tom Abbott SM LO M 1 00:31:15

George  Abbott u20M LO M 1 00:31:24

Simeon  Bennett M40 VP M 1 00:31:28

Dan Booth SM OH M 1 00:31:30

10
17
26
37
65
78

11
13
23
27
47
70
83

7
12
20
29
30
50
87
84

9
14
38
40
35
52

102 103
96 105

15
21
49
44
41
69

Total
40
65

135
161
178
287
487
509

Points
8
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

1557
1358
647
1473
1291
1586
1331
622
951
1503
548
1540
1504
1463
540
1591
1560
664
1480
957
619
491
633
1355
556
506
1470
1343
1447
1551
412
1346
1484
1272
1441
392
1488
500

Euan O'Regan
Will Yeates
Alex Pickering
Robert Sikorski
Rob Blair
Nick Barker
Tim Murray
Karan Gadhia
Russ Jones
Toby Harris
Phu Ly

Alan Fricker
Steve Moss
Francis Mannion
Tim Wright
Robin Daines
Steve Palmer
Paul Watkins
Paul Ward
Robert Sommerville
Fernando Espada
Scott Duncan
Amit Marks
Simon Wharton
Philip Bennett
Gwilym  Johnston
Murray Rogers
James Richens
Edwin Coutts
James Lambden
Kevin Esdaille
David Johr Simpson
David Birks
Tom Brennan
Luke Bowie
Andy Malleson
John Rose
Dan Green

U20M
SM
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
SM
M50
SM
M40
M40
M40
M40
M50
M50
M50
SM
M50
M50
M50
SM
M40
M50
SM
M40
M40
M50
M40
M60
M50
SM
M50
SM
M40
SM
M50
M50

LO
VP
EL
TP
VP
LO
VP
EL
EM
TP
OH
LO
TP
TP
OH
LO
LO
EL
TP
EM
EL
OH
EL
VP
OH
OH
TP
VP
TP
LO
ED
VP
TP
BR
TP
ED
TP
OH
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00:31:37
00:31:43
00:31:48
00:31:54
00:31:57
00:31:58
00:32:03
00:32:17
00:32:23
00:32:27
00:32:42
00:32:52
00:32:53
00:33:01
00:33:25
00:33:48
00:33:57
00:34:12
00:34:22
00:34:24
00:34:25
00:34:26
00:34:32
00:34:34
00:34:40
00:34:41
00:34:42
00:34:46
00:34:54
00:35:33
00:35:35
00:35:43
00:35:46
00:35:47
00:35:49
00:35:55
00:35:57
00:36:04



68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

1462
655
393

1483

1556

1330
562
575

1592
531

1234
673
632

1337

1375

1268

1269

1442
600
404

1548

1493
615

1475

1554

1345
626

1497

1270
654
641
591

1505
536
427
446

1507

1260

Stuart Manktelow M60
Jacob Stevens M40
Luke McTavish SM
Kai Wong M40
Aidan Oldfield U20M
Jeff Mitchell SM
Andy Lunn M50
lan Emerson M40
Terry Stokes M40
Steve Taylor M50
Martin Page M60
Calvin Bobin M60
lan Mackie M60
Matt Ogg SM
William  Burbridge-James M60
John George M60
Craig Chappell M40
Paul Bracken M50
Abdirahma Adan M50
Marc Bibaud M50
Ben Joyce M40
Eamonn Cullen M60
Grant Conway M50
Chas Taylor M70
Graham Oldfield M40
David Shortridge M50
John Healy M40
lan Ellis M50
Joshua Ezissi SM
Clive Stephenson M60
John O'Brien M50
Shanil Vashi SM
Anthony Plewes M50
Paul Williams M60
Michael  Orr M50
David Ashcroft M50
Brian Bowie M70
James Sheridan SM

TP
EL
ED
TP
LO
VP
OH
OH
LO
OH
BR
EL
EL
VP
VP
BR
BR
TP
EL
ED
LO
TP
EL
TP
LO
VP
EL
TP
BR
EL
EL
OH
TP
OH
ED
ED
TP
BR
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00:36:06
00:36:15
00:36:15
00:36:26
00:36:40
00:36:41
00:37:16
00:37:16
00:37:20
00:37:20
00:37:43
00:37:50
00:38:08
00:38:09
00:38:21
00:38:45
00:38:50
00:39:31
00:40:12
00:40:24
00:40:29
00:40:42
00:41:03
00:41:09
00:41:12
00:41:29
00:41:40
00:41:59
00:42:10
00:42:18
00:42:26
00:42:27
00:42:35
00:42:50
00:43:26
00:43:59
00:44:23
00:44:34



106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

Pos
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1281
1510
638
677
1230
1254
1452
1490
1328
484
9999

Number
322
321
1773
1766
1015
1052
1213
815
361
1005
792
315
1036
1055
1081
1762
1650
1087
717
308
1006
1214

Gerald
Brian
Imran
Joseph
Jason
Tom
Giovanni
David
Tiago
Peter
Male

Akrigg
Dilley
Mustak
Phelan
Li
Shorey
Ferrari
Paul
Mendes
Bulaitis
Ghost

Division 2 Men

FirstName LastName

Seyfu
Kader
Abel
Ismail
Edward
Edward
James
Edris
John
Noah
Piotr
Mihaly
Richard
Callum
Charles
Matthew
Cédric
Boon
Dyfan
Hugo
Philip
Arnaud

Jamaal
Seyed

Woldegiorgis

Abuker
Fraser
Spencer
Claxton
Mohamed
Wray
Clarke
Woloszyn
Jeles
McCormick
Sydenham
White
Cockerill
Lévéque
Wu
Garmon
Cox
Collington
Delaeter

M50
M50
M40
V40
M50
SM

M50
M70
SM

M60

SM
SM
U20M
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
U20M
M40
SM
M60
U20M
SM
M50
SM
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

VP
TP
EL
EL
BR
BR
TP
TP
VP
OH

LH
LH
LH
LH
BA
BA
TL
SO
MC
BA
SO
LH
BA
BA
BA
LH
ET
BA
DA
LH
BA
TL

I KL
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00:44:48
00:44:55
00:45:09
00:45:26
00:45:36
00:46:34
00:47:44
00:48:27
00:48:50
00:54:58

Time
00:25:06
00:26:02
00:27:14
00:27:35
00:27:52
00:28:23
00:28:26
00:29:47
00:29:54
00:30:10
00:30:20
00:30:29
00:30:35
00:31:08
00:31:12
00:31:22
00:31:49
00:31:50
00:31:55
00:32:02
00:32:36
00:32:59

Club
LH
BA
SO
ET
TL
MC

IL
DA
HW
EE
EH
NE
WG

11
23
22
35
36
67
59
81
81
81
81

10
33
26
39
45
64
72
62
81
81
81
81

13
41
38
51
69
71
74
70
81
81
81
81

12
14
a7
48
81
81
79
81
73
81
81
81
81

16
15
50
58
81
81
81
81
77
81
81
81
81

Total
38
63

190
210
281
320
363
394
398
486
486
486
486

Points
13
12
11
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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

1629
1082
1767
1640
324
310
320
317
1760
872
802
1032
327
867
1037
1639
1211
1073
791
1050
1047
1008
381
1029
800
1632
1014
798
1206
1018
1761
1765
1072
311
1184
1621
1156
1004

Colin
Alex
Martyn
Ben
Oliver
Chris
Mark
Steve
Lee
Steve
Bernat
Jamie
Daniel
Bradley
Costa
Timothy
Giannis
Nicholas
Nick
Gareth
Gary
Grahame
Daniel
Kelvin
Diego
Michael
Peter
Tim
Chris
Mark
Mike
Andrew
Mario
Nick
Joaquin
Graeme
Paul
Dave

Kinsey
Horton
Holman
Watts
Murray
Greenwood
George
Crawley
Connor
Chissell
Gual-Ricart
March
Berry
Brown
Michael
Stodell
Afentakis
Scott
Sutcliffe
Senior
Randle
Davies
Lewis
Koloko
Fayos
Loiacono
Ellis
Chow
Wilson
Glover
Hickey
Owen
Pericleous

De Sausmarez

Polo

Bell
Newland
Byrne

M40
SM
M40
M40
M50
SM
M50
M50
M50
M60
SM
M50
M50
M40
M50
M40
SM
SM
M50
M40
M40
M60
M40
M50
M40
M50
M60
SM
M50
M50
M60
M50
SM
M50
M40
M40
SM
M60

ET
BA
LH
ET
LH
LH
LH
LH
LH
IL
SO
BA
MC
IL
BA
ET
TL
BA
SO
BA
BA
BA
MC
BA
SO
ET
BA
SO
TL
BA
LH
LH
BA
LH
HW
ET
HW
BA

LTIt LL(LL
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00:33:47
00:34:05
00:34:07
00:34:15
00:34:38
00:34:48
00:34:50
00:35:01
00:35:03
00:35:08
00:35:23
00:35:24
00:35:24
00:35:48
00:36:05
00:36:11
00:36:33
00:36:41
00:36:58
00:37:12
00:37:39
00:37:44
00:37:50
00:37:54
00:38:23
00:38:29
00:38:35
00:39:13
00:39:37
00:40:06
00:40:25
00:40:26
00:40:27
00:40:28
00:40:54
00:41:01
00:41:55
00:42:02



61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

1763
1160
1051
843
1049
1038
721
1636
340
1147
866
728
1163
723
1085
1078
1162
1001
841
1772
9999

Vets and B Team Competition

Ken
James
Graham
Anthony
David
Des
John
Sean
Gary
Steve
Sean
Michael
Alan
Allan
Matthew
Nicholas
Mike
Milan
Jim

Bob
Male

Townson
Strachan
Slater
Young
Scott
Michael
Hughes
Reed
Homewood
Gourley
Costello
Pegnall
Woodroof
Lacey
Clark
Bingham
Westmore
Balaz
Tilbrook
Gould
Ghost

Pos Number FirstName LastName

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

322

321
1445
1773
1298
1766
1398
1015
1296

937
1052

Seyfu
Kader
Dougal
Abel
Joe
Ismail
Christian
Edward
Jamie
Craig
Edward

Jamaal
Seyed
Burrowes

Woldegiorgis

Dale
Abuker
Garvey
Fraser
Cornuaud
Stevens
Spencer

M50
SM
M60
M50
M60
M70
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M40
M60
M50
M50
M70
M50
M60
M50
M80

AgeCat Club 5ende Div

SM
SM
SM
U20M
M40
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

LH
HW
BA
IL
BA
BA
DA
ET
MC
HW
IL
DA
HW
DA
BA
BA
HW
BA
IL
LH

LH
LH
TP
LH
VP
LH
VP
BA
VP
EM
BA

I L

M
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00:42:25
00:42:41
00:42:48
00:42:49
00:43:02
00:43:22
00:44:22
00:44:24
00:44:39
00:45:01
00:45:03
00:45:11
00:46:58
00:48:30
00:48:52
00:49:27
00:50:38
00:51:04
00:53:00
00:54:15

Time
00:25:06
00:26:02
00:26:58
00:27:14
00:27:17
00:27:35
00:27:48
00:27:52
00:27:57
00:28:21
00:28:23



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

1213
1459
1316
514
1357
891
1431
1436
956
1432
815
361
1384
1005
792
1295
515
1311
315
1036
1569
959
1471
1509
565
1055
1081
1323
1282
1530
1762
1531
1285
481
1557
1358
647

James
Ethan
David
Roger
Joseph
Samuel
Scott
Jim
George
Ben
Edris
John
Conor
Noah
Piotr
Neil

Neil
Andy
Mihaly
Richard
Ben
Humfrey
Will
Mark
Stephen
Callum
Charles
Kevin
Graham
Tom
Matthew
George
Simeon
Dan
Euan
Will
Alex

Claxton
Jackson
Jones
Maidment
Wood
Anderson
Aiken
Arrowsmith
Fernandez
Allen
Mohamed
Wray
Williets
Clarke
Woloszyn
Cook
McGoun
Goodwin
Jeles
McCormick
Thompson
Jeakins
Rowley
Holloway
Thompson
Sydenham
White
Long
Atkins
Abbott
Cockerill
Abbott
Bennett
Booth
O'Regan
Yeates
Pickering

SM
U20M
M40
M50
SM
SM
M50
M40
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
U20M
M40
M40
M40
SM
SM
M60
M40
SM
SM
M40
M40
U20M
SM
M40
SM
SM
M50
U20M
M40
SM
U20M
SM
M40

TL
TP
VP
OH
VP
EM
TP
TP
EM
TP
SO
MC
VP
BA
SO
VP
OH
VP
LH
BA
LO
EM
TP
TP
OH
BA
BA
VP
VP
LO
LH
LO
VP
OH
LO
VP
EL

LTIt LELLLE(LERL L
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00:28:26
00:28:38
00:28:45
00:28:48
00:28:54
00:28:57
00:29:02
00:29:08
00:29:26
00:29:28
00:29:47
00:29:54
00:30:06
00:30:10
00:30:20
00:30:23
00:30:24
00:30:27
00:30:29
00:30:35
00:30:38
00:30:47
00:30:57
00:31:05
00:31:08
00:31:08
00:31:12
00:31:13
00:31:14
00:31:15
00:31:22
00:31:24
00:31:28
00:31:30
00:31:37
00:31:43
00:31:48

B Teams

Club
VP
OH
TP
LO
BA
EL

IL
ET
DA
EM
BR
ED
EE
EH
HW
LH
MC
NE
SO
TL

WG

27
77
35
68
50
123
196
172
196
196
182
196
196
196
196
55
196
196
196
196
196

29
81
51
69
60
126
196
196
196
196
183
196
196
196
196
71
196
196
196
196
196

39
82
59
94
70
138
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
80
196
196
196
196
196

40 44 47

103
63
111
92
148
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
85
196
196
196
196
196

116
65
118
104
152
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
86
196
196
196
196
196

117
74
144
113
157
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
88
196
196
196
196
196

Total
226
576
347
604
489
844
1176
1152
1176
1176
1149
1176
1176
1176
1176

465
1176
1176
1176
1176
1176

Points
21
20
19
18
17
16
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

1650
1087
1473
717
1291
1586
308
1331
622
951
1503
1006
548
1540
1504
1214
1463
540
1629
1591
1560
1082
1767
664
1640
1480
957
619
491
633
1355
324
556
506
1470
1343
310

Cédric
Boon
Robert
Dyfan
Rob
Nick
Hugo
Tim
Karan
Russ
Toby
Philip
Phu
Alan
Steve
Arnaud
Francis
Tim
Colin
Robin
Steve
Alex
Martyn
Paul
Ben
Paul
Robert
Fernando
Scott
Amit
Simon
Oliver
Philip
Gwilym
Murray
James
Chris

Lévéque
Wu
Sikorski
Garmon
Blair
Barker
Cox
Murray
Gadhia
Jones
Harris
Collington
Ly
Fricker
Moss
Delaeter
Mannion
Wright
Kinsey
Daines
Palmer
Horton
Holman
Watkins
Watts
Ward
Sommerville
Espada
Duncan
Marks
Wharton
Murray
Bennett
Johnston
Rogers
Richens
Greenwood

SM
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

SM
M50

SM
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M50
M40
M50
M50

SM
M40

SM
M40
M50
M50
M50

SM
M40
M50
M50

SM
M40
M40
M50

SM

ET
BA
TP
DA
VP
LO
LH
VP
EL
EM
TP
BA
OH
LO
TP
TL
TP
OH
ET
LO
LO
BA
LH
EL
ET
TP
EM
EL
OH
EL
VP
LH
OH
OH
TP
VP
LH

LTItk
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00:31:49
00:31:50
00:31:54
00:31:55
00:31:57
00:31:58
00:32:02
00:32:03
00:32:17
00:32:23
00:32:27
00:32:36
00:32:42
00:32:52
00:32:53
00:32:59
00:33:01
00:33:25
00:33:47
00:33:48
00:33:57
00:34:05
00:34:07
00:34:12
00:34:15
00:34:22
00:34:24
00:34:25
00:34:26
00:34:32
00:34:34
00:34:38
00:34:40
00:34:41
00:34:42
00:34:46
00:34:48

VetsTeams
Club
VP 5
TP 18
OH 15
LO 32
LH 42
BA 31
EL 48
ET 67
SO 26
EM 58
IL 90
BR 121
ED 95
MC 93
DA 52
TL 64
HW 146
EE 196
EH 196
NE 196
WG 196

14
19
28
54
55
50
76
73
114
75
99
132
139
124
170
136
177
196
196
196
196

27
35
36
62
71
60
78
106
129
196
164
133
168
174
180
196
184
196
196
196
196

39
51
61
68
80
92
107
130
196
196
178
182
169
196
187
196
191
196
196
196
196

44
63
66
69
86
104
123
147
196
196
193
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
196

53
65
82
94
88
115
126
172
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
196

Total
182
251
288
379
422
452
558
695
857
917
920
960
963
979
981
984

1090
1176
1176
1176
1176

Points
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
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86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

320
1447
317
1760
872
802
1032
327
1551
412
1346
1484
1272
867
1441
392
1488
500
1037
1462
1639
655
393
1483
1211
1556
1330
1073
791
1050
562
575
1592
531
1047
1234
1008
673

Mark George
Edwin Coutts
Steve Crawley
Lee Connor
Steve Chissell
Bernat Gual-Ricart
Jamie March
Daniel Berry
James Lambden
Kevin Esdaille
David Johr Simpson
David Birks
Tom Brennan
Bradley  Brown
Luke Bowie
Andy Malleson
John Rose
Dan Green
Costa Michael
Stuart Manktelow
Timothy  Stodell
Jacob Stevens
Luke McTavish
Kai Wong
Giannis  Afentakis
Aidan Oldfield
Jeff Mitchell
Nicholas Scott
Nick Sutcliffe
Gareth Senior
Andy Lunn

lan Emerson
Terry Stokes
Steve Taylor
Gary Randle
Martin Page
Grahame Davies
Calvin Bobin

M50
M40
M50
M50
M60
SM
M50
M50
M60
M50
SM
M50
SM
M40
M40
SM
M50
M50
M50
M60
M40
M40
SM
M40
SM
U20M
SM
SM
M50
M40
M50
M40
M40
M50
M40
M60
M60
M60

LH
TP
LH
LH
IL
SO
BA
MC
LO
ED
VP
TP
BR
IL
TP
ED
TP
OH
BA
TP
ET
EL
ED
TP
TL

VP
BA
SO
BA
OH
OH
LO
OH
BA
BR
BA
EL

Tttt L
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00:34:50
00:34:54
00:35:01
00:35:03
00:35:08
00:35:23
00:35:24
00:35:24
00:35:33
00:35:35
00:35:43
00:35:46
00:35:47
00:35:48
00:35:49
00:35:55
00:35:57
00:36:04
00:36:05
00:36:06
00:36:11
00:36:15
00:36:15
00:36:26
00:36:33
00:36:40
00:36:41
00:36:41
00:36:58
00:37:12
00:37:16
00:37:16
00:37:20
00:37:20
00:37:39
00:37:43
00:37:44
00:37:50



124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

381
1029
632
1337
1375
800
1632
1014
1268
1269
798
1442
1206
1018
600
404
1761
1765
1072
311
1548
1493
1184
1621
615
1475
1554
1345
626
1156
1497
1004
1270
654
1763
641
591
1505

Daniel Lewis
Kelvin Koloko

lan Mackie
Matt Ogg
William Burbridge-James
Diego Fayos
Michael Loiacono
Peter Ellis

John George
Craig Chappell
Tim Chow
Paul Bracken
Chris Wilson
Mark Glover
Abdirahma Adan
Marc Bibaud
Mike Hickey
Andrew  Owen
Mario Pericleous
Nick De Sausmarez
Ben Joyce
Eamonn Cullen
Joaquin  Polo
Graeme Bell

Grant Conway
Chas Taylor
Graham Oldfield
David Shortridge
John Healy
Paul Newland
lan Ellis

Dave Byrne
Joshua Ezissi
Clive Stephenson
Ken Townson
John O'Brien
Shanil Vashi
Anthony Plewes

M40
M50
M60
SM
M60
M40
M50
M60
M60
M40
SM
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M60
M50
SM
M50
M40
M60
M40
M40
M50
M70
M40
M50
M40
SM
M50
M60
SM
M60
M50
M50
SM
M50

MC
BA
EL
VP
VP
SO
ET
BA
BR
BR
SO
TP
TL
BA
EL
ED
LH
LH
BA
LH
LO
TP
HW
ET
EL
TP
LO
VP
EL
HW
TP
BA
BR
EL
LH
EL
OH
TP
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00:37:50
00:37:54
00:38:08
00:38:09
00:38:21
00:38:23
00:38:29
00:38:35
00:38:45
00:38:50
00:39:13
00:39:31
00:39:37
00:40:06
00:40:12
00:40:24
00:40:25
00:40:26
00:40:27
00:40:28
00:40:29
00:40:42
00:40:54
00:41:01
00:41:03
00:41:09
00:41:12
00:41:29
00:41:40
00:41:55
00:41:59
00:42:02
00:42:10
00:42:18
00:42:25
00:42:26
00:42:27
00:42:35
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163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

1160
1051
843
536
1049
1038
427
446
721
1507
1636
1260
340
1281
1510
1147
866
638
728
677
1230
1254
1163
1452
1490
723
1328
1085
1078
1162
1001
841
1772
484
9999

James
Graham
Anthony
Paul
David
Des
Michael
David
John
Brian
Sean
James
Gary
Gerald
Brian
Steve
Sean
Imran
Michael
Joseph
Jason
Tom
Alan
Giovanni
David
Allan
Tiago
Matthew
Nicholas
Mike
Milan
Jim

Bob
Peter
Male

Strachan
Slater
Young
Williams
Scott
Michael
Orr
Ashcroft
Hughes
Bowie
Reed
Sheridan
Homewood
Akrigg
Dilley
Gourley
Costello
Mustak
Pegnall
Phelan

Li
Shorey
Woodroof
Ferrari
Paul
Lacey
Mendes
Clark
Bingham
Westmore
Balaz
Tilbrook
Gould
Bulaitis
Ghost

SM
M60
M50
M60
M60
M70
M50
M50
M50
M70
M50

SM
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M40
M40
V40
M50
SM
M60
M50
M70
M50
SM
M50
M70
M50
M60
M50
M80
M60

HW
BA
IL
OH
BA
BA
ED
ED
DA
TP
ET
BR
MC
VP
TP
HW
IL
EL
DA
EL
BR
BR
HW
TP
TP
DA
VP
BA
BA
HW
BA
IL
LH
OH

LTIt LELL
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00:42:41
00:42:48
00:42:49
00:42:50
00:43:02
00:43:22
00:43:26
00:43:59
00:44:22
00:44:23
00:44:24
00:44:34
00:44:39
00:44:48
00:44:55
00:45:01
00:45:03
00:45:09
00:45:11
00:45:26
00:45:36
00:46:34
00:46:58
00:47:44
00:48:27
00:48:30
00:48:50
00:48:52
00:49:27
00:50:38
00:51:04
00:53:00
00:54:15
00:54:58



